Capacity Building

Communities of Practice

FIRST THINGS FIRST

Community Partnerships

Court Teams

Service Coordination

Grand Total:

$ 300,000
$ 122,927

$ 9,000
$ 736,500
$ 704,060
$1,872,487

$ 300,000
$ 122,927

$ 9,000
$ 736,499
$ 526,633

$ 1,695,059

FY 2014 -Tobacco Funds - Coordination - By Strategy

$1
$ 177,427
$177,428

$ 299,493
$ 69,382
$ 9,000

$ 685,349
$ 392,699

$ 1,455,923

$ 507

$ 53,545
$ 51,150
$ 133,934
$ 239,136

39.3 %

6.6 %

I Capacity Building
Communities of Practice

I Community Partnerships

Allotment

I Court Teams

Service Coordination

37.6 %
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